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Friend Fantasy Football

East Division

TEAM
Slackers
Bulls
Bombers
Bad Boys

West Division

TEAM

Bobnoxious

No Peyton, NO win!
Devils

Bad Co.

Central Division

TEAM
Seward Storm
Truckers
Rednecks
Murders Row

Total Points
TEAM

Bulls

No Peyton, NO win!
Devils
Slackers
Seward Storm
Bad Co.

Bad Boys
Bobnoxious
Rednecks
Bombers
Murders Row
Truckers

\I\I(D(DE
~N o oo

U1COCO(D§
© o oo

o o

whs o o=
=
= o

ocor odH or oo d

o oood

PTS

745
742
719
680
618
604
589
585
576
568
497
486

PCT
0.643
0.643
0.536
0.500

PCT
0.643
0.607
0.571
0.357

PCT
0.571
0.429
0.286
0.214

PF
554
612
472
475

PF
500
608
599
474

PF
525
404
461
392

PA
494
489
485
490

PA
452
448
499
567

PA
492
508
593
559
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4-2-0
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DIVISION

3-3-0
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STREAK

Won 1
Lost 2
Lost 1
Won 2

STREAK

Lost 2
Won 2
Won 3
Lost 3

STREAK

Won 2
Won 1
Lost1
Lost 2
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League Playoffs

1. Bobnoxious
bye

5. No Peyton, NO win!
4, Bulls

w

. Seward Storm
. Devils

(]

~

. Bombers
. Slackers

N

Champion: Slackers

37

35
50

28
53

54
56

1. Bobnoxious
6. Devils

4. Bulls
2. Slackers

27
22

37
38

1. Bobnoxious
2. Slackers
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